CLenlirion AUTHORTS TG RUNGET AMENDNENTS TO THE COUNTY GEMERAL PUPPOSE FUHD FOP
‘Al TEAR ENDING

I B

S

Pezolut fan tlo.

an Funed Dudaet

Jung an,

1993,

r

foop. 35

Approved
Budget

47,218.00

25,694.00
10,000.00
2,272.16
4,101.75

42,067.91

89.25

89.25

2,730.60
2,330.24

o THEREFORE,
e, Tennesace assembled In regular sesslon on this the
b
HO(GRR ERH I I
SIATE/JTPA Literacy
ARE 1
Fund 141
Acct
: Account
stimated Revenue
47210 STATE/JTPA LITERACY
ABE I
Estimated Expenditures
77300 State/JTPA Literacy
77300 105 Supervisor
77300 123 Recruiter Counselor
77300 355 Travel
77300 428 Supplies/Materials
77300 TOTAL
777300 Other Changes
777300 513 Workman's Comp
77300 TOTAL
77300 Employee Benefits
77300 201 Social Security
77300 204 State Retirement
777300 TOTAL

ST

GRAND TOTAL

2. ne

I'T FUPTHER PESOLVED,

5,060.84

47,218.00

PEAG. ecertadn evenlas have occucred requiring adjustments In the 1992-93
ol Puren

NEOUT PESOLYED by the Board of County Commlssloners of VWeakley
19th day of October, 1992

The General Purpose Fund |s hereby amended as follows!

Budget
Amendments

-11,000.00

-0-
-10,000.00
-0~

-10,109.96

- 25.02
- 25.02
- 765.02
- 100.00
- 865.02

-11,000.00

dociiomer s oof Weakley County, Tennessee, whlch are In conflict with thls
dution are hereby vepesled.

N
it pas=aan,

fhyes

FHRSUANTT
G HEMBERS OF

Ttk 20 BE 1T
minules

TO THE

<;¥ééaﬁﬁngiﬂ§-

COLENGED AN APPROVED

T,

momAadde by
1ty e,
Pelna pual

AT R TAN

Commiasioner
Cocantded hy

TN

FURTHFR PESOLVED,
the public welfare requiring 1t.
ol the Board of County Commlsslioners.,

Committee

(nmmlﬁqlnnﬂr
to a roll call vole, motlon

RULLS OF THE COUMISSION,
THE WEAKLEY C

INTY BOARD ?Zﬂfzzﬁ

THIS RESOLUTIOM 1S SPOMSORED BY THE
1SS1ONERS:

(s

A

Earl Wright

_..Ronnie Bates

carried

L]

APPROVED!

K1

that all resolutlions of the Board of County

that thls resolutlon take effect from and
Thils resolution shall be spread

that the foregolng amendment

lebrew, County Executlive

Proposed
Budget

1

36,218.00

25,694.00
-0-

2,162.20

4,101.75-

31,957.95

64.23
64.23
1,965.58
2,230.24
4,195.82

36,218.00

167



